
      Overall ranking

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  PEÑA  Marcos  PUR 
 2  MAGNUSSON  Mathias  SWE  GFK 
 3  JORGENSEN  Alexander  DEN  HFK 
 3  HOLSTEGE  Arnaud  NED  SCARAMOUCHE 
 5  MAGNUSSON  Martin  SWE  GFK 
 6  ZAYAS CEDEÑO  Eduardo  PUR 
 7  NYMAN  Johan  SWE 
 8  COOK  Keith  GBR  EFC 
 9  LUGO  Jonathan  PUR 

 10  ATEF  Bassem  EGY 
 11  BONNEAU  Lambert  FRA 
 11  ENARSSON  Simon  SWE 
 13  CHANG  Dominic  GBR  BATH SWORD CLUB 
 14  COMBE  Sebastiaan  NED  SCARAMOUCHE 
 15  LEE  Philip  IRL  PEMBRIKE FC 
 16  BENGTSSON  Petter  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 17  VAN DER VOORT  Joren  NED  OKK 
 18  LJUNGSTRÖM  Andreas  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 19  DE WIT  Eric  NED  TER APEL 
 20  DYBERG  Martin  SWE  ARAMIS 
 21  SKADBORG  Knud  DEN  FSF 
 22  NAVEST  Maarten  NED  RANA 
 23  DOYLE  Colm  IRL 
 24  LINDKVIST  Peter  SWE  GFK 
 25  HEJRSKOV  Mads-V.  DEN  HFK 
 26  LUNDEGARD  Henrik  SWE 
 27  MOUMEN  Kim  SWE  FFF 
 28  KLETSCHKOWSKI  Thomas  GER  FC SCHWERIN 
 29  HAXTHAUSEN  Jonas  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 30  VARGA  Somogy  DEN  SØNDERBORG 
 31  NIVARD  Daniel  NED  RANA 
 32  BURISCH  Johan  DEN  HFK 
 33  HAGGE  Lars  GER  TH EILBECK 
 34  RASMUSSEN  Benny  DEN  FKM 
 35  GUILBERT  Thibaut  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 36  PLASS  Jörg  GER  TH EILBECK 
 37  GUILBERT  Alexandre  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 38  WIKSTRÖM  Erik  SWE  KALMAR 
 39  ENGMAN  Johan  SWE  FFF 
 40  KASENTSEV  Yevgenev  IRL  PEMBRIKE FC 
 41  BLEEKER  Tim  GBR  CAMBRIDGE 
 42  WARWICKER  John  GBR  CAMBRIDGE 
 43  GYES  Michael  DEN  FKM 
 44  BROWN  Dmitry  GBR  ACTIV8 
 45  OOLDERS  Mark  NED  TER APEL 
 46  GRUBB  Søren  DEN  AFK 
 47  MEAOUIA  Karim  DEN  HFK 
 48  DREYER  Jan Hendrik  GER  TC HAMMELN 
 49  THYKJÆR  Steen  DEN  JAF 
 50  WORM  Jakob  DEN  AFK 
 51  FAVERBO  Thomas  DEN  JAF 
 52  SAUER  Gorm  DEN  FKM 
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 52  GRANE  Thomas  DEN  AFK 
 54  SHABAKE SAZ  Amir  IRI 
 54  KOHRTZ  Lars  DEN  JAF 
 56 
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      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

GRANE Thomas DEN 1 0 0 1 0 0 0/6 -28 2
ENGMAN Johan SWE V 0 1 1 1 V 2/6 -12 13
COOK Keith GBR V V 3 3 4 3 2/6 3 23
JORGENSEN Alexander DEN V V V 3 V V 5/6 14 28
ENARSSON Simon SWE V V V V 3 V 5/6 12 28
BONNEAU Lambert FRA V V V 3 V V 5/6 12 28
NIVARD Daniel NED V 4 V 2 3 3 2/6 -1 22

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

FYNBOE Flemming DEN E E E E E E exclusion1
MAGNUSSON Mathias SWE X V V V V V 5/5 11 25
KASENTSEV Yevgenev IRL X 2 3 3 V 4 1/5 -3 17
GUILBERT Thibaut DEN X 4 V 1 V 3 2/5 -3 18
LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE X 2 V V V 0 3/5 0 17
DREYER Jan Hendrik GER X 3 0 3 3 2 0/5 -14 11
COMBE Sebastiaan NED X 3 V V V V 4/5 9 23

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

BURISCH Johan DEN 4 2 V 1 V 2 2/6 -4 19
MOUMEN Kim SWE V 3 V 2 V 4 3/6 2 24
PEÑA Marcos PUR V V V 3 V V 5/6 17 28
FAVERBO Thomas DEN 2 2 0 2 0 0 0/6 -24 6
LJUNGSTRÖM Andreas SWE V V V V V 4 5/6 15 29
OOLDERS Mark NED 1 1 1 V 1 2 1/6 -14 11
CHANG Dominic GBR V V 0 V V V 5/6 8 25

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

MAGNUSSON Martin SWE V 4 V V V V 5/6 19 29
SKADBORG Knud DEN 4 V V V 4 V 4/6 10 28
ATEF Bassem EGY V 3 V V V V 5/6 16 28
WIKSTRÖM Erik SWE 0 0 2 3 V V 2/6 -11 15
GRUBB Søren DEN 0 3 0 V 4 0 1/6 -16 12
HAGGE Lars GER 0 V 1 2 V V 3/6 -6 18
WARWICKER John GBR 1 2 0 4 V 1 1/6 -12 13

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

RASMUSSEN Benny DEN X V 3 4 3 V 2/5 0 20
KOHRTZ Lars DEN A A A A A A abandon1
MEAOUIA Karim DEN 2 X 4 0 4 2 0/5 -13 12
LEE Philip IRL V X V 3 V V 4/5 6 23
DE WIT Eric NED V X V V 1 V 4/5 5 21
NYMAN Johan SWE V X V 3 V V 4/5 9 23
BLEEKER Tim GBR 3 X V 2 4 1 1/5 -7 15

Poule no 6
V/M Indicator HS

GUILBERT Alexandre DEN V 1 V 3 2 0 2/6 -7 16
BROWN Dmitry GBR 2 1 V 2 0 2 1/6 -13 12
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VAN DER VOORT Joren NED V V V V V V 6/6 20 30
SAUER Gorm DEN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0/6 -28 2
KLETSCHKOWSKI Thomas GER V V 2 V 4 1 3/6 2 22
ZAYAS CEDEÑO Eduardo PUR V V 2 V V V 5/6 15 27
DYBERG Martin SWE V V 3 V V 1 4/6 11 24

Poule no 7
V/M Indicator HS

WORM Jakob DEN 4 2 0 0 2 1 0/6 -21 9
HAXTHAUSEN Jonas DEN V V 2 V 4 2 3/6 -2 23
GYES Michael DEN V 3 1 0 2 3 1/6 -13 14
DOYLE Colm IRL V V V V 1 0 4/6 5 21
BENGTSSON Petter SWE V 3 V 3 4 V 3/6 10 25
LUGO Jonathan PUR V V V V V V 6/6 13 30
NAVEST Maarten NED V V V V 0 4 4/6 8 24

Poule no 8
V/M Indicator HS

THYKJÆR Steen DEN 4 1 1 1 0 X 0/5 -18 7
VARGA Somogy DEN V 2 2 0 V X 2/5 -6 14
HEJRSKOV Mads-V. DEN V V 2 1 V X 3/5 3 18
LINDKVIST Peter SWE V V V 0 4 X 3/5 4 19
HOLSTEGE Arnaud NED V V V V V X 5/5 21 25
PLASS Jörg GER V 1 2 V 2 X 2/5 -4 15
SHABAKE SAZ Amir IRI A A A A A A abandon1
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      Tableau of 64

1  HOLSTEGE Arnaud  NED
 HOLSTEGE Arnaud

64 
 HOLSTEGE
Arnaud

33  VARGA Somogy  DEN     15/4
 VARGA Somogy

32  PLASS Jörg  GER     15/13
 HOLSTEGE
Arnaud

17  DE WIT Eric  NED     15/1
 DE WIT Eric

48 
 LEE Philip

49     15/3
 LEE Philip

16  LEE Philip  IRL
 HOLSTEGE
Arnaud

9 
 ZAYAS CEDEÑO
Eduardo

 PUR     15/14

 ZAYAS CEDEÑO
Eduardo

56 
 ZAYAS
CEDEÑO
Eduardo

41  BLEEKER Tim  GBR     15/3
 LUNDEGARD
Henrik

24 
 LUNDEGARD
Henrik

 SWE    15/13

 ZAYAS
CEDEÑO
Eduardo

25  BENGTSSON Petter SWE     14/10
 BENGTSSON Petter

40 
 KASENTSEV
Yevgenev

 IRL     15/5

 BENGTSSON
Petter

57     15/12
 LJUNGSTRÖM
Andreas

8 
 LJUNGSTRÖM
Andreas

 SWE

 MAGNUSSON
Mathias

5 
 MAGNUSSON
Martin

 SWE     15/12

 MAGNUSSON
Martin

60 
 MAGNUSSON
Martin

37 
 GUILBERT
Alexandre

 DEN     15/6
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 HAXTHAUSEN
Jonas

28 
 HAXTHAUSEN
Jonas

 DEN    15/10

 MAGNUSSON
Martin

21  DOYLE Colm  IRL     15/14
 DOYLE Colm

44  BROWN Dmitry  GBR    15/13
 BONNEAU
Lambert

53     15/2
 BONNEAU
Lambert

12 
 BONNEAU
Lambert

 FRA

 MAGNUSSON
Mathias

13  CHANG Dominic  GBR     15/14
 CHANG Dominic

52 
 CHANG
Dominic

45     15/10
 NAVEST Maarten

20  NAVEST Maarten  NED
 MAGNUSSON
Mathias

29  HAGGE Lars  GER     15/7
 BURISCH Johan

36  BURISCH Johan  DEN    15/11
 MAGNUSSON
Mathias

61     15/6
 MAGNUSSON
Mathias

4 
 MAGNUSSON
Mathias

 SWE

 PEÑA
Marcos

3  LUGO Jonathan  PUR     15/4
 LUGO Jonathan

62 
 LUGO
Jonathan

35  NIVARD Daniel  NED     15/12
 NIVARD Daniel

30 
 RASMUSSEN
Benny

 DEN    15/12

 NYMAN
Johan

19  SKADBORG Knud  DEN     15/9
 SKADBORG Knud

46 
 NYMAN
Johan

51     15/10
 NYMAN Johan

14  NYMAN Johan  SWE
 PEÑA Marcos

11  ENARSSON Simon  SWE     15/6
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 ENARSSON Simon
54 

 ENARSSON
Simon

43  GYES Michael  DEN     15/5
 LINDKVIST Peter

22  LINDKVIST Peter  SWE    15/14
 PEÑA Marcos

27 
 KLETSCHKOWSKI
Thomas

 GER     15/9

 KLETSCHKOWSKI
Thomas

38  WIKSTRÖM Erik  SWE    15/11
 PEÑA Marcos

59     15/7
 PEÑA Marcos

6  PEÑA Marcos  PUR
 PEÑA Marcos

7  ATEF Bassem  EGY     15/14
 ATEF Bassem

58 
 ATEF Bassem

39  ENGMAN Johan  SWE     15/4
 MOUMEN Kim

26  MOUMEN Kim  SWE    15/6
 JORGENSEN
Alexander

23 
 HEJRSKOV
Mads-V.

 DEN     15/12

 HEJRSKOV
Mads-V.

42  WARWICKER John  GBR    15/7
 JORGENSEN
Alexander

55     15/2
 JORGENSEN
Alexander

10 
 JORGENSEN
Alexander

 DEN

 JORGENSEN
Alexander

15  COMBE Sebastiaan  NED     15/12
 COMBE Sebastiaan

50 
 COMBE
Sebastiaan

47     15/10
 DYBERG Martin

18  DYBERG Martin  SWE
 COOK Keith

31  GUILBERT Thibaut  DEN     15/6
 COOK Keith

34  COOK Keith  GBR    15/9
 COOK Keith

63     15/12
 VAN DER VOORT
Joren

2 
 VAN DER VOORT
Joren

 NED
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      Third place
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